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YORK REGIONAL POLICE SERVICE BOARD 

2025 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026  
Start Time:  9:30 am 

 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026  
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, June 24, 2026 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday, August 16, 2026* 
Start time: 10:30 a.m. (local time) 

 
(*Called at the request of the Chair) 

 
Wednesday, September 23, 2026 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, October 28, 2026 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, November 25, 2026 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

 
 

BOARD TRAINING AND EDUCATION WORKSHOPS 

Friday, February 6, 2026  

Start Time: 9:30 a.m. 

Friday, September 18, 2026  

Start Time: 9:30 a.m. 

 


